Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2016/2652(RSP)
Review of the SME supporting factor

Subject

3.45.02 Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME), craft industries
3.45.03 Financial management of undertakings, business loans, accounting
3.45.08 Business environment, reduction of the administrative burdens

Documentation gateway

Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament

Oral question/interpellation by Parliament

Procedure completed

B8-0353/2016

B8-0354/2016

B8-0355/2016

B8-0356/2016

B8-0357/2016

11/04/2016

11/04/2016

11/04/2016

11/04/2016

11/04/2016

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP



