Procedure file

Basic information		
RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects	2016/2652(RSP)	Procedure completed
Review of the SME supporting factor		
Subject 3.45.02 Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME), craft industries 3.45.03 Financial management of undertakings, business loans, accounting 3.45.08 Business environment, reduction of the administrative burdens		

Documentation gateway					
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B8-0353/2016	11/04/2016	EP		
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B8-0354/2016	11/04/2016	EP		
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B8-0355/2016	11/04/2016	EP		
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B8-0356/2016	11/04/2016	EP		
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B8-0357/2016	11/04/2016	EP		